Page <1> V1.004/12/20
Braided Sleeving
PET Expandable
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description:
This product is Polyester monofilament expandable sleeving.

PET4 4 2 up to 7 9 445
PET5 5 3 up to 9 12 515
Page <2> V1.004/12/20
Braided Sleeving
PET Expandable
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
(*) Indicative weight for 100 meters.
(**) Indicative diameter, to follow in case of important variations of sections on the part to be protected.
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Sleeving, Braid, 3mm, Black, 10m PETBK3B10
Sleeving, Braid, 4mm, Black, 10m PETBK4B10
Sleeving, Braid, 5mm, Black, 10m PETBK5B10
Sleeving, Braid, 6mm, Black, 10m PETBK6B10
Sleeving, Braid, 8mm, Black, 10m PETBK8B10
Sleeving, Braid, 10mm, Black, 10m PETBK10B10
Sleeving, Braid, 12mm, Black, 10m PETBK12B10
Sleeving, Braid, 15mm, Black, 10m PETBK15B10
Sleeving, Braid, 20mm, Black, 10m PETBK20B10
Sleeving, Braid, 25mm, Black, 10m PETBK25B10
Sleeving, Braid, 30mm, Black, 10m PETBK30B10
Sleeving, Braid, 40mm, Black, 10m PETBK40B10
Sleeving, Braid, 50mm, Black, 10m PETBK50B10
Sleeving, Braid, 3mm, Black, 5m PETBK3BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 5mm, Black, 5m PETBK5BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 6mm, Black, 5m PETBK6BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 8mm, Black, 5m PETBK8BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 10mm, Black, 5m PETBK10BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 12mm, Black, 5m PETBK12BG5
Description Part Number
Sleeving, Braid, 15mm, Black, 5m PETBK15BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 20mm, Black, 5m PETBK20BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 25mm, Black, 5m PETBK25BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 30mm, Black, 5m PETBK30BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 40mm, Black, 5m PETBK40BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 50mm, Black, 5m PETBK50BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 3mm, Grey, 5m PETGY3BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 4mm, Grey, 5m PETGY4BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 5mm, Grey, 5m PETGY5BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 6mm, Grey, 5m PETGY6BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 8mm, Grey, 5m PETGY8BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 10mm, Grey, 5m PETGY10BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 12mm, Grey, 5m PETGY12BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 15mm, Grey, 5m PETGY15BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 20mm, Grey, 5m PETGY20BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 25mm, Grey, 5m PETGY25BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 30mm, Grey, 5m PETGY30BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 40mm, Grey, 5m PETGY40BG5
Sleeving, Braid, 50mm, Grey, 5m PETGY50BG5
Reference Size Range of use advised (mm) Expansion Ø max. (**) (mm) Weight (*) g / 100m
PET6 6 4 up to 11 14 580
PET8 8 5 up to 12 17 770
PET10 10 7 up to 15 22 900